NORMANTON TOWN COUNCIL
PAYMENTS LIST

26 October 2023 (2023 - 2024)
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Gala Fireworks

Show Prize Money

Toilet Hire

Toilet Hire

Traffic Management

Gala Band

Table Hire

Website Upgrade

Website Upgrade

External Audit Fee

First Aid

Sound & Stage Hire

Marquee Hire

Stewards

Presenting

Quantity Surveyor Fees

Advertising

Gala Programmes

Face Painting
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Supplier VAT Type
Fuse Fireworks S
Flower Show Entrants z
G&S Toilet Hire Ltd S
G&S Toilet Hire Ltd S
Think Traffic Management Lt S
Back Chat Brass S
You Can Hire S
Multi-Web-Services Ltd S
Multi-Web-Services Ltd S
PKF Littlejohn LLP S
Trinity Medical S
HG1 Communications S
G Mudford & Sons Ltd S
TD Events S
Ian Jefferson Presenting & P, Z
Tim Howe Consultancy Ltd z
Normanton & District Adverti Z
Advertiser Office Printers z
Donna's Face Painting z

Net

5,000.00

503.00

1,103.00

1,114.00

2,864.00

1,530.00

538.00

672.50

672.50

1,365.00

1,098.20

1,800.00

1,420.00

847.00

590.00

1,100.00

720.00

600.00

710.00

VAT

1,000.00

220.60

222.80

572.80
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219.64
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284.00

169.40
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Voucher Code Date Minute Bank Cheque No Description Supplier VAT Type Net VAT Total
710.00
266 Salaries - Administration 30/09/2023 Unity Current Salaries & Wages Employees X 7,403.96 7,403.96
7,403.96
267 Salaries - Administration 30/09/2023 Unity Current Pension West Yorkshire Pension Fund X 556.25 556.25
556.25
268 Salaries - Administration 30/09/2023 Unity Current PAYE / NIC HMRC X 1,895.22 1,895.22
1,895.22
266 Salaries - Events 30/09/2023 Unity Current Salaries & Wages Employees X 2,322.70 2,322.70
2,322.70
267 Salaries - Town Hall 30/09/2023 Unity Current Pension West Yorkshire Pension Fund X 37.64 37.64
37.64
266 Salaries - Town Hall 30/09/2023 Unity Current Salaries & Wages Employees X 698.47 698.47
698.47
267 Salaries - Community Centre 30/09/2023 Unity Current Pension West Yorkshire Pension Fund X 15.68 15.68
15.68
266 Salaries - Community Centre 30/09/2023 Unity Current Salaries & Wages Employees X 340.66 340.66
266 Salaries - Grounds Maintenar 30/09/2023 Unity Current Salaries & Wages Employees X 150.00 150.00
490.66
268 Employers National Insuranc 30/09/2023 Unity Current PAYE / NIC HMRC X 969.47 969.47
969.47
267 Employers Pension 30/09/2023 Unity Current Pension West Yorkshire Pension Fund X 1,710.35 1,710.35
1,710.35
266 Repairs & Maintenance - Cor 30/09/2023 Unity Current Salaries & Wages Employees z 12.00 12.00
12.00
268 Salaries - Events 30/09/2023 Unity Current PAYE / NIC HMRC X 424.50 424.50
268 Salaries - Town Hall 30/09/2023 Unity Current PAYE / NIC HMRC X 12.92 12.92
268 Salaries - Community Centre 30/09/2023 Unity Current PAYE / NIC HMRC X 25.78 25.78
268 Salaries - Grounds Maintenar 30/09/2023 Unity Current PAYE / NIC HMRC X 11.60 11.60
474.80
Total 40,834.40 4,004.84 44,839.24
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